www.durhamgeo.com   ❖   solutions@durhamgeo.com   ❖   Tel: 1-800-837-0864   ●   2009 Rev. 158
Section
2 DURHAM GEO SLOPE INDICATORAGGREGATES
Test Sieves
 Test Sieves
The standard 8 in and 12 in, full height, brass frame
sieves with stain less steel mesh stocked by DGSI are
shown on the next page. The following are available

from precision woven wire cloth. A certifi cate of compliance with
ASTM E11, ANSI and ISO is included with each sieve. All sieves
listed on this page — which have a part number formatted as
PCF-XXXXX — are considered by DGSI to be “full height” and
have a height of 2 inches from the mesh to the top of the frame.
The sieves DGSI designates as “half height” have different actual
heights (from the mesh to the top of the frame) depending on their
diameter, as follows:
• 8” dia.     Actual height is 1 inch (mesh to frame)
• 12” dia.   Actual height is 1-5/8 inch (mesh to frame)
 12-inch sieves are also available as a special order with a
3-5/8-inch height (mesh to frame).
C00008-FCP :sedulcnI.)224DMTSA(etercnoCrofteSeveiSni8
081-BP thgiehlluf,napssarBni8
581-BP gnirhtiw,revocssarBni8
40008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 4#hseMS/SHF
80008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 8#hseMS/SHF
61008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 61#hseMS/SHF
03008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 03#hseMS/SHF
05008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 05#hseMS/SHF
00108-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e 001#hseMS/SHF
00208-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 002#hseMS/SHF
08308-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni8/3hseMS/SHF
05708-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni4/3hseMS/SHF
00518-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni2/1-1hseMS/SHF
00038-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni3hseMS/SHF
S00008-FCP :sedulcnI.)224DMTSA(slioSrofteSeveiSni8
081-BP thgiehlluf,napssarBni8
581-BP gnirhtiw,revocssarBni8
40008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 4#hseMS/SHF
01008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 01#hseMS/SHF
02008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 02#hseMS/SHF
04008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 04#hseMS/SHF
06008-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 06#hseMS/SHF
04108-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e 041#hseMS/SHF
00208-FCP 8 ssarBni veiS ,e 002#hseMS/SHF
08308-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni8/3hseMS/SHF
05708-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni4/3hseMS/SHF
00018-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni1hseMS/SHF
00518-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni2/1-1hseMS/SHF
00028-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni2hseMS/SHF
00038-FCP 8 SssarBni vei ,e ni3hseMS/SHF
Test Sieves
Standard
Designation
Sieve
Opening
Alternative
Designation
Part No.
8 Inch
Part No.
12 Inch
100 mm 101.6 mm 4 in PCF-84000 PCF-14000
90 mm 90.5 mm 3-1/2 in PCF-83500 PCF-13500
75 mm 76.1 mm 3 in PCF-83000 PCF-13000
63 mm 64 mm 2-1/2 in PCF-82500 PCF-12500
50 mm 50.8 mm 2 in PCF-82000 PCF-12000
45 mm 45.3 mm 1-3/4 in PCF-81750 PCF-11750
38.1 mm 38.1 mm 1-1/2 in PCF-81500 PCF-11500
31.5 mm 32 mm 1-1/4 in PCF-81250 PCF-11250
25.0 mm 25.7 mm 1 in PCF-81000 PCF-11000
22.4 mm 22.6 mm 7/8 in PCF-80780 PCF-10780
19.0 mm 19 mm 3/4 in PCF-80750 PCF-10750
16.0 mm 16 mm 5/8 in PCF-80580 PCF-10580
12.5 mm 12.7 mm 1/2 in PCF-80500 PCF-10500
11.2 mm 11.2 mm 7/16 in PCF-80716 PCF-10716
9.5 mm 9.51 mm 3/8 in PCF-80380 PCF-10380
8.0 mm 8 mm 5/16 in PCF-80516 PCF-10516
6.3 mm 6.35 mm 1/4 in PCF-80250 PCF-10250
5.6 mm 5.66 mm No. 3-1/2 PCF-80003 PCF-10003
4.75 mm 4.76 mm No. 4 PCF-80004 PCF-10004
4.00 mm 4 mm No. 5 PCF-80005 PCF-10005